7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Flood

3Cvs 3A
3:00-4:30

11&9

Flood

4Cvs 4A
4:45-6:15

8&10
Flood
Ricochet
Vs

Vermilion
6:30-8:45

11&9

30-Nov 01-Dec
Omni 1 Omni 2 Omni 1 Omni 2
3Avs 3B
8:00-9:30
Tier 3 2nd vs 3rd
11&9 8:30-10:00
Flood 11&9
4A vs 4B Flood
9:45-11:15
Tier 4 2nd vs 3rd
10& 8 10:15-11:45
Flood 10& 8

Flood

Flood

3Bvs 3C Flood
11:45-1:15
Tier 3 Gold
12:15-1:45
4&6
6&4
Flood
Flood
4B vs 4C
1:30-3:00 Tier 4 Gold
2:00-3:30
5&7
5&7
Flood Flood
Flood
All 4 U7 Timbits
3:45-4:30
3:30-4:45
Flood
Bob D vs Keabray
North F vs Markhoe
4:45-6:00

Female RM 1&3

Tier 3

Team A Apex Avalanch
Team B Springbank Rockies
Team C  Sherwood Park 405

Tier 4

Team A Nelson Brothers
Team B Stony Plain
Team C St Albert




